
Dessauerstraße  60 163

Olympia-Einkaufszentrum  U1 U3 U7 | 60 143 163 175 N71 N76

Olympia-Einkaufsz. West  X35 X36 | 60 163 175 N76

Lassallestraße  60 163 N76

Olympiapark Nord  N76

Oberwiesenfeld  U3 | X35 X36 | N76

Lerchenauer Straße  173 180 N76

Preußenstraße  180

Anhalter Platz  X35 X36 | 178 180

Moosacher Straße  177 178 180

Frankfurter Ring  U2 | X35 X36 | 150 177 178 179 N41

Korbinianplatz  150 N41

Milbertshofener Straße  150

Abtstraße  150

Domagkstraße West  23 | 140 141 150 N40

Domagkstraße  12 23 | 150 N40

Gertrud-Grunow-Straße  23 | 150 N40

Zaunweg  150 N40

Alte Heide  U6 | X35 X36 | 150 N40

Studentenstadt  U6 | X35 X36 | 177 181 231 233 N40

Unterföhring, Feringastraße  188 189 232

- Feringastraße Ost  232

St. Emmeram  17 | 188 189 232 N72

Fritz-Meyer-Weg  17 | N72

Regina-Ullmann-Straße  17 | N72

Johanneskirchner Straße  154 N72

Johanneskirchen Bf. West  154

Bichlhofweg  154

Johanneskirchen  S8 | 154

Umsteigemöglichkeiten MetroBus 50

MetroBus

Dessauerstr. - Olympia-Einkaufszentrum  - Frankfurter Ring
- Studentenstadt  - St.Emmeram - Johanneskirchen

Zone

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

M/1
M/1
M/1
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

M/1
M/1
M/1
M
M
M
M
M
M

Montag - Freitag
Stunde
Dessauerstraße
Olympia-Einkaufszentrum 
Olympia-Einkaufsz. West 
Lassallestraße
Olympiapark Nord
Oberwiesenfeld 
Lerchenauer Straße
Preußenstraße
Anhalter Platz 
Moosacher Straße
Frankfurter Ring 
Korbinianplatz 
Milbertshofener Straße
Abtstraße
Domagkstraße West
Domagkstraße 
Gertrud-Grunow-Straße
Zaunweg
Alte Heide 
Studentenstadt  an
Studentenstadt  ab
Unterföhring, Feringastraße
- Feringastraße
- Feringastraße Ost
St. Emmeram 
Fritz-Meyer-Weg 
Regina-Ullmann-Straße 
Johanneskirchner Straße
Johanneskirchen Bf. West 
Johanneskirchen  an
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46
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56
57
58
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15
17
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06
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08
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17
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57
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06
07
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26
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29
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6
03
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08
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13
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16
17
18
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21
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23
24
26
28
33
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36
38
39
41
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16
17
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26
27
28
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31
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37
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57
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30
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07
08
10
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15
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21
26

27
29
31
32
34
35
37

7 - 19
01 11 21 31 41 51
03 13 23 33 43 53
04 14 24 34 44 54
05 15 25 35 45 55
06 16 26 36 46 56
07 17 27 37 47 57
09 19 29 39 49 59
10 20 30 40 50 00
11 21 31 41 51 01
13 23 33 43 53 03
15 25 35 45 55 05
16 26 36 46 56 06
17 27 37 47 57 07
18 28 38 48 58 08
20 30 40 50 00 10
21 31 41 51 01 11
23 33 43 53 03 13
24 34 44 54 04 14
25 35 45 55 05 15
27 37 47 57 07 17
31 41 51 01 11 21
36 46 56 06 16 26

37 47 57 07 17 27
39 49 59 09 19 29
41 51 01 11 21 31
42 52 02 12 22 32
44 54 04 14 24 34
45 55 05 15 25 35
47 57 07 17 27 37
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03 23 43
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07 27 47
08 28 48
09 29 49
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11 31 51
12 32 52
13 33 53
15 35 55
16 36 56
17 37 57
18 38 58
19 39 59
20 40 00
21 41 01
22 42 02
23 43 03
25 45 05
28 48 08

32 52 12

33 53 13
35 55 15
36 56 16
38 58 18
38 58 18
40 00 20
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06 26 46
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11 31 51
13 33 53
15 35 55
16 36 56
17 37 57
18 38 58
20 40 00
21 41 01
23 43 03
24 44 04
25 45 05
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31 51 11
36 56 16

37 57 17
39 59 19
41 01 21
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47 07 27
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04 14 24 34 44 54
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06 16 26 36 46 56
07 17 27 37 47 57
09 19 29 39 49 59
10 20 30 40 50 00
11 21 31 41 51 01
13 23 33 43 53 03
15 25 35 45 55 05
16 26 36 46 56 06
17 27 37 47 57 07
18 28 38 48 58 08
20 30 40 50 00 10
21 31 41 51 01 11
23 33 43 53 03 13
24 34 44 54 04 14
25 35 45 55 05 15
27 37 47 57 07 17
31 41 51 01 11 21
36 46 56 06 16 26

37 47 57 07 17 27
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41 51 01 11 21 31
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Olympia-Einkaufszentrum 
Olympia-Einkaufsz. West 
Lassallestraße
Olympiapark Nord
Oberwiesenfeld 
Lerchenauer Straße
Preußenstraße
Anhalter Platz 
Moosacher Straße
Frankfurter Ring 
Korbinianplatz 
Milbertshofener Straße
Abtstraße
Domagkstraße West
Domagkstraße 
Gertrud-Grunow-Straße
Zaunweg
Alte Heide 
Studentenstadt  an
Studentenstadt  ab
Unterföhring, Feringastraße
- Feringastraße
- Feringastraße Ost
St. Emmeram 
Fritz-Meyer-Weg 
Regina-Ullmann-Straße 
Johanneskirchner Straße
Johanneskirchen Bf. West 
Johanneskirchen  an

20
01
03
04
05
06
07
09
10
11
13
15
16
17
18
20
21
23
24
25
27
31
36

37
39
41
42
44
45
47

23
24
25
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
46
48
53

54
56
58
59
01
02
03

43
44
45
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
00
01
02
03
04
06
08

12

14
15
16
18
19
21

21
03
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
28

32

33
35
36
38
38
40

23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
48

52

53
55
56
58
58
00

43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
00
01
02
03
05
08

12

13
15
16
18
18
20

22 - 0
03 23 43
05 25 45
06 26 46
07 27 47
08 28 48
09 29 49
10 30 50
11 31 51
12 32 52
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25 45 05
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MetroBus

Johanneskirchen  - St.Emmeram - Studentenstadt  -
Frankfurter Ring  - Olympia-Einkaufszentrum  - Dessauerstr.

Zone

M
M
M
M
M
M

M/1
M/1
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

M/1
M/1
M/1
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Montag - Freitag
Stunde
Johanneskirchen 
Bichlhofweg
Johanneskirchner Straße
Regina-Ullmann-Straße 
Fritz-Meyer-Weg 
St. Emmeram 
Unterföhring, Feringastr.Ost
- Feringastraße
Studentenstadt  an
Studentenstadt  ab
Alte Heide 
Zaunweg
Gertrud-Grunow-Straße
Domagkstraße 
Domagkstraße West
Abtstraße
Milbertshofener Straße
Korbinianplatz 
Frankfurter Ring 
Moosacher Straße
Anhalter Platz 
Preußenstraße
Lerchenauer Straße
Oberwiesenfeld 
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